KERK 2019 <BMRET> HASE

HHAR : &F A H
BAE () OSE R

== iz e
EhsR%
BEES
EFR
BRAES

A=)V 7 RLX

al

% FRBPABRE BRI BIAMRIBHAOHTRAIE,
#H 5h 5t EABCMBENRABHAR. CERBORMSECFIVIELTIRN DRiR%E DMk

i=E LSil e
EhER%
BaEH
EFPR
BEEES

A=JLT7 KRR

al

RERDEXIELE

EES TEEmE A% EE( (Fi1R) £%F
3,000 [
3,000 [
3,000 [
3,000 [
3,000 [
XEBEE - BEE -HBUELAMMSBREL =, BMTO S5HEEE M
TEXFOELARET DTS TEREEL,
NBEERSETOTEXELHYET  EREROELTO A v
THEXIENELARET DT, O RS, SErs#8 (Fid) F
(BHS )
4 BIFAA % SH7TE 10 A 1 HOBEBEE 8%05 10%ADBIE(CHE,
P A 10 B 1 BSOS £ DEER 10%EEHES B TORREET,

AT IFBITIRAB/BXIE FHE 2480567 +oE) FYXTHS U FI0XHA

BHAHI T  (BHHIR: 201949 A 26 B~2020 4 2 A 28 B)

award@kidsdesign.jp

HRAZFA—IILTOEMZEESBENN=LET,



